
Car#: 1

Racer: Todd C.

Pinewood Derby BoxNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6348 5223.8711

2 2.6478 2222.7792

4 2.6528 3222.35103

3 2.6548 3222.18124

6 2.6438 5223.10145

5 2.6599 5221.75186

2 2.6039 3226.52227

4 2.6078 3226.18238

3 2.6208 3225.06269

6 2.6128 4225.752910

5 2.5988 3226.973611

1 2.6299 4224.283812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6307

2.5988

2.6599

3.58

2

5

224.23

221.75

226.97

0.0215 1.8336Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Trevor D.

Car 69Numetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5319 1232.9611

1 2.5388 1232.3362

5 2.5249 1233.6173

2 2.5259 1233.52144

3 2.5229 1233.80165

4 2.5278 1233.34196

1 2.5328 1232.88207

2 2.5308 1233.07288

4 2.5239 1233.70299

3 2.5288 1233.253110

6 2.5258 1233.533311

5 2.5308 1233.073712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5288

2.5229

2.5388

1.00

1

1

233.26

232.33

233.80

0.0045 0.4184Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: David M.

TMMTNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5728 4229.2611

4 2.5858 1228.1152

6 2.5809 4228.5463

3 2.7229 3216.6294

5 2.5599 1230.42155

1 2.5688 3229.62176

6 2.5619 3230.24207

1 2.5648 3229.98258

5 2.5829 1228.36269

2 2.5639 3230.063310

3 2.5748 2229.083511

4 2.5818 1228.463812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5851

2.5599

2.7229

2.42

1

4

228.23

216.62

230.42

0.0443 3.7409Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Ben S.

Whittle RascelNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5398 1232.2431

2 2.5409 2232.1462

1 2.5518 1231.1583

4 2.5529 1231.05124

3 2.5478 2231.51145

6 2.5449 2231.77176

5 2.5508 1231.24227

2 2.5649 4229.97258

1 2.555 1230.86279

4 2.5459 2231.683110

3 2.5508 2231.243311

6 2.5758 2228.993612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5518

2.5398

2.5758

1.75

1

4

231.15

228.99

232.24

0.0101 0.9111Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Kyle W.

Micro PlasticNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6538 6222.2611

6 2.7009 5218.3982

5 2.7019 5218.31103

1 2.7018 4218.31114

4 2.7168 3217.11165

2 2.6768 6220.35176

5 2.7118 4217.51207

1 2.6908 5219.21228

2 2.6909 4219.20269

4 2.7228 4216.633010

3 2.7019 5218.313211

6 2.7099 5217.663412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6983

2.6538

2.7228

4.67

3

6

218.60

216.63

222.26

0.0187 1.5273Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Andi E.

Yaba Dada DooNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.5338 6166.9121

3 4.5 6131.0862

2 4.5 6131.0883

4 3.8058 6154.9994

6 2.9119 5202.56115

5 2.9098 5202.71196

3 2.9479 5200.09237

6 2.9148 5202.36268

4 2.8669 6205.74279

5 2.9378 5200.783310

1 2.9659 6198.873411

2 2.9419 6200.503712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3114

2.8669

4.5000

5.58

5

6

183.14

131.08

205.74

0.6269 29.0202Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Nigel N.

The BathtubNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6388 3223.5321

1 2.6149 3225.5742

5 2.6599 3221.7553

2 2.6118 3225.84114

4 2.6198 3225.15145

3 2.6268 4224.55176

3 2.6168 2225.41217

1 2.6128 2225.75268

5 2.6088 5226.10289

2 2.6098 4226.013210

4 2.6028 4226.623611

6 2.6228 4224.893712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6205

2.6028

2.6599

3.33

2

5

225.10

221.75

226.62

0.0156 1.3301Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Doug C.

Grease LightningNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5689 3229.6111

2 2.5738 2229.1722

6 2.5929 2227.4843

3 2.5878 2227.9384

5 2.5759 2228.99125

1 2.5759 3228.99136

1 2.5759 2228.99247

5 2.5778 2228.82278

2 2.5739 2229.16299

4 2.5719 2229.343210

3 2.5838 3228.283411

6 2.5899 2227.753812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5790

2.5689

2.5929

2.25

2

3

228.71

227.48

229.61

0.0077 0.6806Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Lauren M.

K-Pop Demon HuntersNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5788 1228.7341

4 2.5508 3231.2462

3 2.5828 2228.37113

6 2.6009 5226.78134

5 2.5979 2227.05165

1 2.5988 2226.97186

5 2.5779 2228.81237

1 2.6049 4226.44288

2 2.5748 3229.08319

4 2.5529 1231.053410

6 2.5938 3227.403511

3 2.6009 3226.783812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5846

2.5508

2.6049

2.58

1

5

228.23

226.44

231.24

0.0184 1.6354Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Audra E.

After MidnightNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5339 1232.7821

1 2.5488 2231.4272

5 2.5618 1230.2593

2 2.5419 1232.05134

4 2.5448 1231.78175

6 2.5549 1230.87186

2 2.5489 2231.41207

4 2.5469 1231.59248

6 2.5509 2231.23259

3 2.5489 2231.412810

5 2.558 2230.593411

1 2.5498 1231.333612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5491

2.5339

2.5618

1.42

1

2

231.39

230.25

232.78

0.0073 0.6606Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Clark L.

KitNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6208 4225.0641

6 2.6369 4223.6972

4 2.6198 4225.1583

5 2.6338 4223.95144

1 2.6798 5220.11155

2 2.6479 4222.76186

1 2.6589 3221.84217

3 2.6679 6221.09258

2 2.6669 3221.17279

4 2.6568 6222.012810

6 2.6598 2221.763011

5 2.6608 5221.683812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6508

2.6198

2.6798

4.17

2

6

222.52

220.11

225.15

0.0191 1.6102Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Nate B.

Silver BulletNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5678 2229.7111

1 2.5648 2229.9832

2 2.5598 3230.4373

4 2.5479 1231.50114

3 2.5639 2230.06135

6 2.5629 2230.15156

2 2.5559 1230.78237

4 2.5498 1231.33258

3 2.5578 1230.61309

6 2.5608 1230.343210

5 2.5738 1229.173511

1 2.5548 2230.883712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5600

2.5479

2.5738

1.58

1

3

230.41

229.17

231.50

0.0074 0.6633Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Danny A.

Pibble PrideNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6659 4221.2521

6 2.6609 3221.6732

5 2.6358 5223.7863

1 2.6119 2225.83104

2 2.6089 4226.09155

3 2.6158 3225.49186

4 2.5988 1226.97217

6 2.6138 4225.66228

5 2.6109 5225.92259

1 2.5949 3227.312910

2 2.5889 4227.843411

3 2.6018 3226.713712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6174

2.5889

2.6659

3.42

1

5

225.38

221.25

227.84

0.0246 2.1007Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Greg O.

Greg's CarNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7098 4217.6731

4 2.6759 5220.4342

3 2.6858 5219.6273

6 2.6848 4219.70104

5 2.6499 5222.59175

1 2.6839 3219.77196

3 2.6929 6219.04227

6 2.6948 4218.88248

5 2.7209 3216.78309

1 2.6778 4220.273110

4 2.6749 5220.513711

2 2.7379 6215.443812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6908

2.6499

2.7379

4.50

3

6

219.23

215.44

222.59

0.0232 1.8847Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Ryan L.

Ryan's CarNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.594 2227.3951

5 2.5999 3226.8782

2 2.5959 1227.22103

4 2.5899 4227.75134

3 2.5949 3227.31155

6 2.6048 2226.44196

4 2.5958 2227.23227

3 2.5988 3226.97248

6 2.6028 3226.62289

5 2.5959 3227.223210

1 2.5908 4227.673311

2 2.6049 4226.443512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5974

2.5899

2.6049

2.83

1

4

227.09

226.44

227.75

0.0050 0.4361Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Kyle W.

Inverse NSNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.1248 6188.7631

6 3.2799 6179.8452

5 3.1208 6189.00113

1 3.2458 6181.72124

4 3.1629 6186.49185

2 3.1428 6187.68196

6 3.5388 6166.68217

1 3.5129 6167.91238

5 3.3728 6174.88249

2 3.1518 6187.143010

4 3.0889 6190.963311

3 3.3058 6178.433612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2540

3.0889

3.5388

6.00

6

6

181.62

166.68

190.96

0.1533 8.2767Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Nadia P.

StickersNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.0429 5193.8421

2 3.0848 5191.2152

4 3.0168 6195.5273

3 3.0738 6191.89104

6 3.1118 5189.55125

1 3.2268 6182.79166

5 3.1599 5186.66217

2 3.0859 5191.14248

4 3.1028 6190.10269

3 3.1099 6189.672910

6 3.1328 6188.283111

1 3.1559 6186.903512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1087

3.0168

3.2268

5.58

5

6

189.80

182.79

195.52

0.0560 3.3989Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Jon W.

The Quack MobileNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7938 6211.1341

1 2.8228 4208.9692

2 2.8259 4208.73123

4 2.8329 6208.21154

6 2.8259 4208.73165

3 2.7879 4211.57196

4 2.7818 5212.04207

2 2.8078 4210.07218

6 2.8529 4206.75239

3 2.8029 4210.442710

5 2.8328 5208.223111

1 2.8569 6206.463212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8187

2.7818

2.8569

4.67

4

6

209.28

206.46

212.04

0.0242 1.7986Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Parker J.

ArtaxNumetric

10/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Numetric

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8799 5204.8131

3 2.8679 4205.6752

6 3.0248 5195.0093

5 2.9558 6199.55134

1 2.8919 6203.96145

2 2.8849 5204.46166

3 2.821 6209.09207

6 2.8399 5207.70278

5 2.8148 5209.55299

1 2.8299 5208.433010

4 2.8268 5208.663511

2 2.8078 5210.073612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8705

2.8078

3.0248

5.17

4

6

205.58

195.00

210.07

0.0645 4.5038Std Dev: 


